Season Bonus

HIGHEST Winners
Name

Mary Ann Quarato
Keith Groller

Annette Potkovac

Rick Przywara

Bob Carfagno

LOWEST Winners
Name

Stefanie Lawlor

Bri Barr

Albert E Bates

David L Minarovic
Tony Saltutti

WinnersBONUS_2018.xml

City, State
Bethlehem, PA
Allentown, PA
Easton, PA
Easton, PA
Bethlehem, PA

City, State

Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA
Bethlehem, PA

30-Dec

Prize Seller
$ 200.00 Victor Quarato SR
$ 100.00 Earl Dreisbach
$ 50.00 Annette Potkovac
$ 25.00 Angel Rivera
$ 15.00 Angel Rivera
Prize Seller
$ 50.00 Kevin Collins
$ 25.00 Jeff Barr
$ 20.00 ND / Collins
$ 15.00 Earl Dreisbach
$ 10.00 Len Verrastro
$510.00

TEAM NUMBERS

B1 B2 B3
14 23 25
13 14 25
9 23 25
5 14 25
13 14 23

TEAM NUMBERS

B1 B2 B3
6 16 24
24 28 29
16 28 29
16 26 28
1 6 26

TEAM SCORES

346
285
300
216
285

286 356
346 356
286 356
346 356
346 286

TEAM SCORES

|ScoreTl ScoreT2 ScoreT3 Total Pts Ticket #

HIGHEST
|Sc0reTl ScoreT2 ScoreT3 Total Pts Ticket #

988
987
942
918
917

LOWEST

940
1017
1000

819

820

167
147
155
155
151

Total payout for Season BONUS

155 147
161 180
161 180
180 161
167 180

469
488
496
496
498

1353
2924
394
1698
1119

10 prizes awarded each week. Your score for each week is the total for all three of your teams. Weeks where your team does not play —

use score from previous week to calculate total score.

Highest Score

2" Highest Score
3™ Highest Score
4™ Highest Score
5™ Highest Score

$200
$100
$50
$25
$15

Lowest Score

2" Lowest Score
3™ Lowest Score
4™ |_owest Score
5th Lowest Score

Total prizes awarded $5,100 plus bonus prizes. Winners paid weekly.

$50
$25
$20
$15
$10

Team #
1
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BONUS
Scores
151
247
234
251
216
167
228
207
300
245
237
207
285
346
229
155
229
229
221

181
266

147
356

232
161
180
257
253
223

bies

Team Name

Arizona Cardinals
Atlanta Falcons
Carolina Panthers
Chicago Bears
Dallas Cowboys
Detroit Lions

Green Bay Packers
Minnesota Vikings
New Orleans Saints
New York Giants
Philadelphia Eagles
San Francisco 49ers
Seattle Seahawks
Los Angles Rams
Tampa Bay Bucs
Washington Redskins
Baltimore Ravens
Buffalo Bills
Cincinnati Bengals
Cleveland Browns
Denver Broncos
Houston Texans
Indianapolis Colts
Jacksonville Jaguars
Kansas City Chiefs
Miami Dolphins

New England Patriots
New York Jets
Oakland Raiders
Pittsburgh Steelers
Los Angles Chargers
Tennessee Titans



